The column shoes U sealing PPD have been
designed to facilitate assembly. The installation in
concrete requires reservations but adjusts the
levels before pouring the concrete.
Features
Material
Steel quality:
S 235 JR according to DIN EN 10025

Component:
• Wood, wood products
Scope
• They are primarily intended for use in
lightweight constructions, such as in pergolas
and terraces.
Technical data sheet
PPD
PPD column shoes U
Technical Data
Product Dimensions
References Tun / DB nr. NOB nr.
Product Dimensions [mm] Holes
Box Quantity Weight [kg]
A B C F G t Ø5 Ø13.5
PPD50/40G 5653795 24942922 50 40 120.5 250 16 5 8 2 20 0.85
PPD80/70G 2856730 21219563 80 70 121.5 250 16 5 10 2 15 1.3
PPD90/90G 8978132 21594247 90 90 136.5 250 20 5 12 4 10 1.9
PPD100/70G 8978041 21594270 100 70 121.5 250 16 5 10 2 10 1.4
PPD100/90G-R 1452519 21594288 100 90 131.5 250 20 5 12 4 10 1.9
PPD120/90G-FR 5104553 43899584 120 90 121.5 250 20 5 12 4 10 1.9
PPD140/90G-R 8978082 21594312 140 90 121.5 250 20 5 12 4 10 2
PPD148/90G-R 1452525 43975472 148 90 117.5 250 20 5 12 4 6 2
Product characteristic capacities
Combined load:
 or
References